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Area College Specialist Address Phone Email 

Area 1 Northeast Tiffany Cooley NICC Dubuque Center 
700 Main St. 
Dubuque, IA 52001 

 
563-557-8271 ext. 105 

 
cooleyt@nicc.edu 
 

Area 2 NIACC Mary Schultz NIACC 

500 College Drive 

Mason City, IA 50401 

 
641-422-4176 

 
schulmar@niacc.edu 

Area 3 Iowa Lakes Lisa Washington Iowa Lakes Community College 

3200 College Drive 

Emmetsburg, IA 50536 

 
712-852-5257 

 
lwashington@iowalakes.edu 

Area 4 Northwest Vacant Northwest Iowa Community College 

603 West Park Street 

Sheldon, IA 51201-1046 

 
800-352-4907 

 
 

Area 5 Iowa Central Emily Elkin Iowa Central Community College 

One Triton Circle 

Fort Dodge, IA 50501 

 
515-574-1955 

 
elkin@iowacentral.edu 

Area 6 Iowa Valley Jon Nunez Iowa Valley Community College 

206 East Church Street 

Marshalltown, IA 50158 

 
641-844-5656 

 
jon.nunez@iavalley.edu 

Area 7 Hawkeye Carolyn Glenn Hawkeye Community College 

Metro Center 

844 West 4th Street 

Waterloo, IA 50702 

 
319-234-5745 

 
carolyn.glenn@hawkeyecollege.edu 

Area 9 Eastern Jen Schueller EICCD West Davenport Center 

2950 N. Fairmont St. 

Davenport, IA 52804 

 
563-326-5319 

 
jschueller@eicc.edu 
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Area 10 Kirkwood Cathy Fuller Kirkwood Community College 

Resource Center 

1030 5th Avenue SE, Suite LL100 

Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 

 
319-784-1512 

 
cathy.fuller@kirkwood.edu 
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Area 11 DMACC Heather Knute DMACC Success Center 

800 Porter Ave. 

Des Moines, IA 50315 

 
515-287-8721 

 
haknute@dmacc.edu 

Area 12 WITCC Nicole Nelson WITCC 

P.O. Box 5199 

4647 Stone Avenue 

Sioux City, IA 51102-5199 

 
712-274-6420 

 
nicole.nelson@witcc.edu 

Area 13 Iowa Western Terri Amaral IWCC Adult Learning Center 

300 W. Broadway, Suite 12 

Council Bluffs, IA 51503 

 
712-325-3267 

 
tamaral@iwcc.edu 

Area 14 Southwestern Darla Helm Southwestern Community College 

501 W. Townline Street 

Creston, IA 50801 

 
641-782-1497 

 
dhelm@swcciowa.edu 

Area 15 Indian Hills Lorraine Cremer Indian Hills Community College 

603 Indian Hills Drive 

Ottumwa, IA 52501 

 
641-683-5189 

 
lcremer@indianhills.edu 

Area 16 Southeastern Brenda Kempker Southeastern Community College 

200 North Main St. 

Mount Pleasant, IA 52641 

 
319-208-5314 
866-722-4692 ext. 5314 

 
bkempker@scciowa.edu 
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